
Результаты предварительного комплексного тестирования 2010 г.

Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Английский язык

040327 АБРОСКОВА ОЛЬГА АНДРЕЕВНА  31123  70 1

040203 АЛЕКСЕЕВА КРИСТИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  31124  60 2

040084 АРИСТОВА ЕЛЕНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31123  100 3

040232 БАБИЧ АННА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  31124  80 4

040319 БАРЧУК ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  31124  30 5

040196 БОРОДИНА ЮЛИЯ ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  31124  60 6

040356 БРАЙЛОВСКИЙ РОДИОН ЮРЬЕВИЧ  31123  40 7

040063 БЫТЛАН КРИСТИНА ГРИГОРЬЕВНА  31123  50 8

040058 ГАЕВСКАЯ ОКСАНА ВИКТОРОВНА  31124  80 9

040211 ГАЙДАРЖИ МАРИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31123  100 10

040150 ДАНИЛОВА ЕЛЕНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  31123  60 11

040149 ДАНИЛОВА ИРИНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  31124  80 12

040067 ДОРОФЕЕВА МАРИНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31124  50 13

040109 ЗЕЛЕНИНА МАРГАРИТА ИГОРЕВНА  31123  90 14

040023 ЗОТЬЕВА ТАТЬЯНА ФЁДОРОВНА  31124  50 15

040155 ИВАНОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ГЕОРГИЕВИЧ  31124  70 16

040070 ИСКЕВИЧ МИХАИЛ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  31124  10 17

040302 КОВАЛЕВ ДАНИИЛ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  31124  40 18

040015 КРАМАРЕНКО АЛИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31124  80 19

040102 ЛЕБЕДЕВА АЛЕКСАНДРА ВИКТОРОВНА  31124  30 20

040371 ЛЕВЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  31123  50 21

040202 МАКАРУК ЕЛЕНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31123  20 22

540366 МАМОТЛИВЫЙ ДЕНИС ИГОРЕВИЧ  31123  70 23

040315 МАТРОСОВ ДЕНИС АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  31124  40 24

040146 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА ИРИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  31124  50 25

040134 НИКУС ЕЛЕНА НИКОЛАЕВНА  31124  70 26

040186 РАЧКОВСКИЙ ВИТАЛИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  31124  100 27

040178 РЕДИНА АНАСТАСИЯ ВАСИЛЬЕВНА  31123  80 28

040123 РУКАВИЦАН ДАРЬЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31124  80 29

640366 РУФЕЕВ КОНСТАНТИН ЮРЬЕВИЧ  31123  60 30

040124 СМИРНОВА ИРИНА ДМИТРИЕВНА  31123  60 31

040288 СПОРИШ ИРИНА ИГОРЕВНА  31123  30 32

540331 СТАРКОВА АЛЁНА ИГОРЕВНА  31124  40 33

040083 СУКМАНСКАЯ АННА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31123  40 34

040016 СУТОРМИНА СВЕТЛАНА ИВАНОВНА  31123  50 35

040095 ТЕРНИКОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  31124  60 36

040078 УКРАИНЦЕВА ОЛЬГА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31123  60 37

040148 ФАУСТОВА АНАСТАСИЯ ИГОРЕВНА  31124  70 38

040082 ФРОЛОВА ВИКТОРИЯ ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  31123  80 39

040156 ХЛИКЕЙ АЛЁНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31124  90 40

040152 ХРУЩ ВИТАЛИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  31123  60 41

040301 ЧИНЧИЛЕЙ ДМИТРИЙ РОМАНОВИЧ  31124  40 42

040094 ЧОРНЕЙ ИННА ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВНА  31124  60 43

040085 ЧУЧИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  31123  100 44

040174 ШЕВЧЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ СТАНИСЛАВОВНА  31124  90 45

540237 ЯКОВЛЕВА НАТАЛИЯ ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31123  80 46

040029 ЯКОВЛЕВА ЯНА ВЛАДИСЛАВОВНА  31123  50 47

Биология

040298 АВЕТИСЯН НАРИНЕ ГЕНРИКОВНА  31203  10 1

040072 БАГДОЯН КРИСТИНА АРТУРОВНА  31201  50 2

040191 БАЙЧЕВ СТЕПАН СТЕПАНОВИЧ  31201  50 3

040256 БАРЛАДЯН АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31201  50 4
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Биология

040204 БОНЯК ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  31201  30 5

540329 БОСАК АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31203  40 6

040246 БУДОВИЧ РОМАН АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  31203  20 7

040242 ВАЗИРИ МАРИАМ ВАКИЛЬЕВНА  31201  20 8

040224 ВАРШАВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  31203  70 9

040050 ВАШУРИН ОЛЕГ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  31203  70 10

040312 ГРАУР АЛЕКСАНДРА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31201  40 11

040037 ДРАГУЛЯ АЛЕКСАНДРА ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  31203  60 12

040018 КАРТЭРИ ВЕРОНИКА ИВАНОВНА  31257  20 13

040308 КИСЕЛЕВ ДЕНИС ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  31201  10 14

040060 КОВГАНЕЦ СЕРГЕЙ ГРИГОРЬЕВИЧ  31201  80 15

040184 КОСТЕЦКИЙ ДМИТРИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  31203  50 16

040207 КОСТЮЧЕНКО СЕРГЕЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  31201  100 17

040197 КРАСНОБАЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  31203  60 18

040014 КРУТЮК ВЛАДИМИР ГРИГОРЬЕВИЧ  31203  50 19

040278 МАГЕРРАМОВА ОЛЬГА САБИРОВНА  31201  40 20

040193 МАИЛЯН ВИКТОРИЯ АРМЭНОВНА  31203  20 21

040320 МЕРЧУКАРЬ МАЙЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  31203  80 22

040071 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО ДАРЬЯ ВЕЧЕСЛАВОВНА  31203  30 23

040049 НАКАЙ ИРИНА ЮРЬЕВНА  31201  60 24

040019 ОСАДЧИЙ КРИСТИАН НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  31257  60 25

040128 ПАРАСКЕВА ИГОРЬ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  31203  70 26

040368 ПОДДУБНАЯ АНАСТАСИЯ АЛЕКСЕЕВНА  31203  50 27

040005 ПОНОМАРЁВА АННА БОРИСОВНА  31203  90 28

040228 ПОПОВА ЛИЛИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  31201  50 29

040305 РОЖКА КАРИНА ЛЕОНИДОВНА  31203  60 30

040129 САКАРА АЛЛА ИВАНОВНА  31201  50 31

040310 СОНИНА СВЕТЛАНА НИКОЛАЕВНА  31201  40 32

040032 СТЫНГА ЕЛЕНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31201  80 33

040252 СУРАШЕНКО ЕКАТЕРИНА ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  31203  60 34

040201 ТАШЕВА ИРИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31201  80 35

040334 ТОМША АЛЁНА ФЁДОРОВНА  31257  40 36

040338 ТУМАНЯН СТАНИСЛАВ ИГОРЕВИЧ  31201  40 37

040321 ФЕДЯЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  31203  80 38

040183 ФИЛОНОВ ИВАН СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  31201  10 39

040277 ЦВИГУН КСЕНИЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  31201  40 40

040011 ЧИКАНЧИ ТАТЬЯНА ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  31201  40 41

540232 ЧУЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ ПАВЛОВНА  31203  40 42

География

040079 СЫРБУ ДМИТРИЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  31302  50 1

Информатика

040212 ДАВЫДОВА АЛЁНА ИГОРЕВНА  31409  43 1

История

040117 ВАРЕНИЦА МАКСИМ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  31619  32 1

040150 ДАНИЛОВА ЕЛЕНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  31619  32 2

040149 ДАНИЛОВА ИРИНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  31619  28 3

040307 ИГНАТ ПАВЕЛ ИВАНОВИЧ  31619  12 4

540330 ПЕТРОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА ИГОРЕВНА  31619  20 5

040151 ПОЛОЗ ИУЛИЯНИЯ ИГОРЕВНА  31619  28 6

Математика

040084 АРИСТОВА ЕЛЕНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31726  80 1

040226 БАЛИЦКАЯ КЭТЭЛИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31726  100 2

040225 БАЛЫКИНА АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  31725  100 3

540238 БИКИР ЮЛИЯ АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  31725  100 4
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Математика

040224 ВАРШАВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  31726  100 5

040101 ВИНОКУРОВ ДМИТРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  31725  100 6

040211 ГАЙДАРЖИ МАРИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31726  90 7

040210 ГАЙДАРЖИ НАТАЛЬЯ ИВАНОВНА  31726  40 8

040362 ГОРШКОВ НИКИТА ОЛЕГОВИЧ  31726  90 9

040279 ГРАЖДАН КРИСТИНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  31726  60 10

040180 ГУЦУ ЮЛИЯ БОРИСОВНА  31726  90 11

040069 ДЕМЧЕНКО ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  31726  80 12

040216 ДИДУХ ЮЛИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31726  100 13

040179 ЖЕКОВА ЛИДИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  31726  70 14

040218 ЖУРАВСКАЯ ЮЛИЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31725  90 15

040367 КАЛИОН СЕРГЕЙ ПЕТРОВИЧ  31726  10 16

040091 КАПУСТИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31726  70 17

040100 МЫЗА АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  31726  90 18

040089 ПОДОЛЬСКАЯ ЯНА ЮРЬЕВНА  31725  100 19

040341 ПОЛЕЩУК КРИСТИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31725  40 20

040186 РАЧКОВСКИЙ ВИТАЛИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  31725  80 21

040178 РЕДИНА АНАСТАСИЯ ВАСИЛЬЕВНА  31725  100 22

040292 САРСАКОВА СТЕФАНИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  31725  70 23

040098 СЕРБЕНЧУК РОМАН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  31726  100 24

040095 ТЕРНИКОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  31725  90 25

040138 ЧИКУНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  31725  30 26

040174 ШЕВЧЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ СТАНИСЛАВОВНА  31725  100 27

040092 ЩЕРБАКОВА АННА СЕРГЕЕВНА  31725  100 28

Молдавская литература

040334 ТОМША АЛЁНА ФЁДОРОВНА  31819  30 1

Молдавский язык

040369 ГОРГОС ЕЛЕНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  31905  70 1

040279 ГРАЖДАН КРИСТИНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  31905  70 2

040334 ТОМША АЛЁНА ФЁДОРОВНА  31905  50 3

Немецкий язык

040357 БАРБАРИЙ КСЕНИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  32015  60 1

040012 БОКИ КОНСТАНТИН КОНСТАНТИНОВИЧ  32016  90 2

040013 ГРЕНЦОВА СВЕТЛАНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32015  40 3

040180 ГУЦУ ЮЛИЯ БОРИСОВНА  32015  60 4

040069 ДЕМЧЕНКО ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  32016  60 5

040179 ЖЕКОВА ЛИДИЯ СЕРГЕЕВНА  32016  30 6

040075 ИВОНИНА СВЕТЛАНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  32016  90 7

040342 КОЗЛЮК ЕВГЕНИЯ ОЛЕГОВНА  32015  70 8

040303 КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО СТАНИСЛАВ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  32015  30 9

040105 ЛЕШАН КАРИНА ЮРЬЕВНА  32016  60 10

040004 ОСАДЧИЙ РОДИОН НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  32016  70 11

Обществознание

040298 АВЕТИСЯН НАРИНЕ ГЕНРИКОВНА  32113  60 1

040027 АНАСТАС ИГОРЬ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32113  60 2

040117 ВАРЕНИЦА МАКСИМ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  32113  60 3

040211 ГАЙДАРЖИ МАРИНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32113  70 4

040210 ГАЙДАРЖИ НАТАЛЬЯ ИВАНОВНА  32114  70 5

040013 ГРЕНЦОВА СВЕТЛАНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32114  60 6

040180 ГУЦУ ЮЛИЯ БОРИСОВНА  32114  60 7

040212 ДАВЫДОВА АЛЁНА ИГОРЕВНА  32114  100 8

040286 ДАНИЛЕВИЧ КРИСТИНА АНДРЕЕВНА  32114  70 9

040150 ДАНИЛОВА ЕЛЕНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  32113  70 10

040149 ДАНИЛОВА ИРИНА МИХАЙЛОВНА  32114  80 11
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Обществознание

040069 ДЕМЧЕНКО ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  32113  40 12

040067 ДОРОФЕЕВА МАРИНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  32113  60 13

040208 ЕГОРОВ ВЛАДИМИР ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  32113  90 14

040307 ИГНАТ ПАВЕЛ ИВАНОВИЧ  32114  90 15

040008 КАЗАНДЖИ ИРИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32113  90 16

040143 КАНЦЕР ВИКТОР ИГОРЕВИЧ  32114  70 17

040091 КАПУСТИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32113  90 18

040281 КИТАЕВА КСЕНИЯ ИВАНОВНА  32114  60 19

040302 КОВАЛЕВ ДАНИИЛ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32114  80 20

040116 КОЖУХАРЬ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32114  60 21

040303 КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО СТАНИСЛАВ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  32113  70 22

040324 ЛАВРОВ АНАТОЛИЙ АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  32113  50 23

040045 МАЙДУК АЛЕКСАНДР ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  32114  90 24

040272 МАЛЬЧИК АННА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  32114  70 25

040119 МИХАЙЛЕНКО АЛЁНА АНАТОЛЬЕВНА  32113  70 26

040280 ПАСКАРЬ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32114  60 27

540330 ПЕТРОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА ИГОРЕВНА  32113  80 28

040089 ПОДОЛЬСКАЯ ЯНА ЮРЬЕВНА  32114  70 29

040151 ПОЛОЗ ИУЛИЯНИЯ ИГОРЕВНА  32113  80 30

040282 ПОНОМАРЕВ ЮРИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32113  70 31

040028 ПОТЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  32114  60 32

040077 РЯБОВА ЛЮДМИЛА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32114  80 33

040292 САРСАКОВА СТЕФАНИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  32113  70 34

040352 СЕЛИВАНОВ ДЕНИС ОЛЕГОВИЧ  32113  40 35

040313 ТРУБЛАЕВИЧ АЛЕКСЕЙ ИВАНОВИЧ  32114  70 36

040082 ФРОЛОВА ВИКТОРИЯ ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  32113  90 37

040044 ЧЕРНЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДРА ВАСИЛЬЕВНА  32113  50 38

040301 ЧИНЧИЛЕЙ ДМИТРИЙ РОМАНОВИЧ  32113  70 39

040349 ЧИПКО ВАСИЛИЙ ФЁДОРОВИЧ  32114  30 40

040104 ЧОРБА АННА МАРИНОВНА  32114  60 41

040174 ШЕВЧЕНКО АНАСТАСИЯ СТАНИСЛАВОВНА  32114  90 42

040062 ШЕСТАКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  32114  60 43

040353 ШЛАПАКОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ОЛЕГОВИЧ  32113  60 44

040283 ШМАЛЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  32114  70 45

040118 ЩЕРБАКОВА КСЕНИЯ СТЕПАНОВНА  32114  70 46

040229 ЯКУБОВИЧ ДАРЬЯ МИХАЙЛОВНА  32113  70 47

Русская литература

040298 АВЕТИСЯН НАРИНЕ ГЕНРИКОВНА  32217  40 1

040319 БАРЧУК ЕВГЕНИЙ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  32217  30 2

040081 ГОНЧАРЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДРА ВИКТОРОВНА  32217  50 3

040013 ГРЕНЦОВА СВЕТЛАНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32217  30 4

040230 ГРЕСЬ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ОЛЕГОВИЧ  32217  80 5

040037 ДРАГУЛЯ АЛЕКСАНДРА ЕВГЕНЬЕВНА  32217  80 6

040023 ЗОТЬЕВА ТАТЬЯНА ФЁДОРОВНА  32216  30 7

040302 КОВАЛЕВ ДАНИИЛ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32217  30 8

040303 КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО СТАНИСЛАВ ВАЛЕРЬЕВИЧ  32216  80 9

040102 ЛЕБЕДЕВА АЛЕКСАНДРА ВИКТОРОВНА  32217  50 10

040320 МЕРЧУКАРЬ МАЙЯ ВИКТОРОВНА  32217  30 11

040146 МЕЩЕРЯКОВА ИРИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  32217  20 12

040004 ОСАДЧИЙ РОДИОН НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  32217  30 13

040123 РУКАВИЦАН ДАРЬЯ АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32216  50 14

040032 СТЫНГА ЕЛЕНА АЛЕКСАНДРОВНА  32217  70 15

040016 СУТОРМИНА СВЕТЛАНА ИВАНОВНА  32216  60 16

040301 ЧИНЧИЛЕЙ ДМИТРИЙ РОМАНОВИЧ  32217  30 17
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Русская литература

040316 ШЕВЧЕНКО ИННА ИГОРЕВНА  32216  40 18

540237 ЯКОВЛЕВА НАТАЛИЯ ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  32217  20 19

Русский язык

040203 АЛЕКСЕЕВА КРИСТИНА ВИКТОРОВНА  32318  55 1

040225 БАЛЫКИНА АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  32318  42 2

040366 БОЙКО ДИАНА ЮРЬЕВНА  32307  22 3

040332 ВАРЛАМОВ СТАНИСЛАВ ДМИТРИЕВИЧ  32318  52 4

040101 ВИНОКУРОВ ДМИТРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  32307  54 5

040326 ГОРОДЫСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР ИВАНОВИЧ  32318  45 6

040362 ГОРШКОВ НИКИТА ОЛЕГОВИЧ  32307  88 7

040367 КАЛИОН СЕРГЕЙ ПЕТРОВИЧ  32307  55 8

040184 КОСТЕЦКИЙ ДМИТРИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  32307  62 9

040193 МАИЛЯН ВИКТОРИЯ АРМЭНОВНА  32318  62 10

040100 МЫЗА АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32318  50 11

040001 НИКОЛАЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32307  73 12

040128 ПАРАСКЕВА ИГОРЬ ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  32318  72 13

540330 ПЕТРОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА ИГОРЕВНА  32307  56 14

040341 ПОЛЕЩУК КРИСТИНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32318  48 15

040282 ПОНОМАРЕВ ЮРИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32307  56 16

040129 САКАРА АЛЛА ИВАНОВНА  32307  88 17

040361 ТЕСПЕЗЕРЯН ДМИТРИЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  32307  54 18

040183 ФИЛОНОВ ИВАН СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  32318  60 19

040085 ЧУЧИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ ВАЛЕРЬЕВНА  32307  43 20

040268 ШИШКИН АЛЕКСАНДР АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  32307  20 21

Физика

040084 АРИСТОВА ЕЛЕНА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  32617  50 1

040110 БАЛАН ДМИТРИЙ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  32617  70 2

040147 БАЛАШОВА ОЛЬГА ОЛЕГОВНА  32617  30 3

040209 БЕЛЯВСКАЯ ТАТЬЯНА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32616  20 4

040026 БОЛБОЧАН АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32617  50 5

040101 ВИНОКУРОВ ДМИТРИЙ ЮРЬЕВИЧ  32616  50 6

040127 ГЛИЖИНСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  32617  90 7

040364 ГОЛУБЕВ ИГОРЬ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  32616  10 8

040326 ГОРОДЫСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР ИВАНОВИЧ  32617  40 9

040142 ЗАХАРЧУК АЛЕКСАНДР ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  32617  60 10

040109 ЗЕЛЕНИНА МАРГАРИТА ИГОРЕВНА  32616  30 11

040307 ИГНАТ ПАВЕЛ ИВАНОВИЧ  32617  20 12

040367 КАЛИОН СЕРГЕЙ ПЕТРОВИЧ  32616  0 13

040091 КАПУСТИНА ВЛАДИСЛАВА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32616  40 14

040024 КИРМИКЧИЙ ВИКТОР ЮРЬЕВИЧ  32617  60 15

040255 КОЛЫГАНОВ ДМИТРИЙ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  32617  10 16

040103 КУКУ АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32616  40 17

040355 КУРЫЛЁВ НИКОЛАЙ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  32617  30 18

040325 КУШНАРЧУК ВАСИЛИЙ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  32616  20 19

040042 ЛАКИ АННА ГЕННАДЬЕВНА  32616  30 20

040105 ЛЕШАН КАРИНА ЮРЬЕВНА  32617  30 21

040311 ЛИНЕВИЧ АНАТОЛИЙ НИКОЛАЕВИЧ  32616  30 22

040007 ЛОКАЙЧУК ЕВГЕНИЙ ВАСИЛЬЕВИЧ  32617  10 23

040100 МЫЗА АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32616  70 24

040076 НАГОРНЯК АЛЕКСАНДР ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32617  50 25

040001 НИКОЛАЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32616  40 26

040059 ОЧЕРЕТНЫЙ ВАЛЕНТИН ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ  32616  50 27

040144 ПИХТОРИНСКИЙ КОНСТАНТИН ИГОРЕВИЧ  32616  30 28

040089 ПОДОЛЬСКАЯ ЯНА ЮРЬЕВНА  32617  40 29
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Номер Фамилия Имя Отчество Тест № Баллы№

БЕНДЕРЫ

Физика

040282 ПОНОМАРЕВ ЮРИЙ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32617  20 30

040086 ПШЕНИЧНАЯ ЕКАТЕРИНА ВИТАЛЬЕВНА  32616  40 31

540290 РАКОВИЧ ВАДИМ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  32616  10 32

040253 РЕЗНИК ВАДИМ СЕРГЕЕВИЧ  32616  10 33

040017 СЕВЕРИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  32616  50 34

040098 СЕРБЕНЧУК РОМАН ОЛЕГОВИЧ  32617  60 35

040020 СИДЬКО ДАМИР АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  32617  40 36

040039 СМИРНОВ ДЕНИС ГАЗИС-ЖАНОВИЧ  32617  40 37

040025 СОКОЛОВ ОЛЕГ АНДРЕЕВИЧ  32616  30 38

040328 СТАЛОВЕРОВ АНТОН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  32617  30 39

040336 СТОЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ ВАЛЕНТИНОВИЧ  32617  30 40

040289 СУВАК ИЛЛАРИОН АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ  32617  40 41

040215 ТЕПЛЯКОВ АНДРЕЙ АФАНАСЬЕВИЧ  32616  30 42

040095 ТЕРНИКОВА ВАЛЕРИЯ ЮРЬЕВНА  32617  20 43

040361 ТЕСПЕЗЕРЯН ДМИТРИЙ МИХАЙЛОВИЧ  32616  30 44

040138 ЧИКУНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР ВЯЧЕСЛАВОВИЧ  32617  40 45

040145 ШАПОВАЛОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ ГЕННАДЬЕВИЧ  32616  40 46

040206 ШЕВЧЕНКО АРТЁМ ВИКТОРОВИЧ  32617  40 47

040268 ШИШКИН АЛЕКСАНДР АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  32616  20 48

040092 ЩЕРБАКОВА АННА СЕРГЕЕВНА  32617  60 49

Французский язык

040366 БОЙКО ДИАНА ЮРЬЕВНА  32707  10 1

040022 КОВАЛЬЧУК КРИСТИНА РУСЛАНОВНА  32707  50 2

Химия

040204 БОНЯК ОЛЬГА ИГОРЕВНА  32807  70 1

540329 БОСАК АННА ВЛАДИМИРОВНА  32807  20 2

040246 БУДОВИЧ РОМАН АНАТОЛЬЕВИЧ  32808  40 3

040224 ВАРШАВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ АНДРЕЕВНА  32807  50 4
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